
 

  Revised 6/16/25  

 

CMHC I/DD Director 
 

Region Center DD Director Address  
I. Four Rivers 

Ballard, Calloway, Carlisle, Fulton, 
Graves, Hickman, Livingston, 

McCracken, Marshall 

Michele Hartig-Bass (270) 444-3639 
MHartig@4rbh.org  

425 Broadway, Suite 201 
Paducah, KY 42001 

II. Pennyroyal 
Caldwell, Christian, Crittenden, 

Hopkins, Lyon, Muhlenberg, Todd, 
Trigg 

Jamie Vaughn (270) 886-7171 
JVaughn@pennyroyalcenter.org  

3999 Fort Campbell Blvd 
Hopkinsville, KY 42240 

III. River Valley 
Daviess, Hancock, Henderson, 
McLean, Ohio, Union, Webster 

Mary Kay Lamb (270) 689-6500 x6698 
Lamb-MaryKay@rvbh.com 

1100 Walnut Street 
Owensboro, KY 42301 

IV LifeSkills 
Allen, Barren, Butler, Edmonson, 
Hart, Logan, Metcalfe, Monroe, 

Simpson, Warren 

Brad Schneider (270) 901-5000 x1175 
BSchneider@lifeskills.com 

380 Suwanne Trail St 
Bowling Green, KY 42103 

V Communicare 
Breckenridge, Grayson, Hardin, 
Larue, Marion, Meade, Nelson, 

Washington 

Kathryn McAleer (270) 769-3377 x2013 
KMcAleer@communicare.org  

320 Ring Rd 
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 

VI Seven Counties 
 Bullitt, Henry, Jefferson, Oldham, 

Shelby, Spencer, Trimble 

Deborah Rakestraw (502) 459-5292 x7147 
DRakestr@sevencounties.org  

3717 Taylorsville Rd, Suite 222 
Louisville, KY 40220 

VII North Key 
Boone, Campbell, Carroll, Gallatin, 
Grant, Kenton, Owen, Pendleton 

Lynda Brewer (859) 781-5586  
LBrewer@northkey.org 

502 Farrell Drive 
Covington, KY 41011 

VIII Comprehend 
Bracken, Fleming, Lewis, Mason, 

Robertson 

Meagan Brannon 
MBrannon@comprehendinc.org 

731 Kenton Station Rd 
Maysville, KY 41056 

X Pathways 
Boyd, Carter, Elliott, Greenup, 

Lawrence, Bath, Menifee, 
Montgomery, Morgan, Rowan 

Greg Brown (606) 329-8588 
Greg.Brown@pathways-ky.org 

515 West Main Street 
Grayson, KY 41143 

XI Mountain 
Floyd, Johnson, Magoffin, Martin, 

Pike 

Jessica Preston (606) 886-4326 
Jessica.Preston@mtcomp.org 

104 South Front Street 
Prestonsburg, KY 41653 

XII Kentucky River 
Breathitt, Knott, Lee, Leslie, 

Letcher, Owsley, Perry, Wolfe 

Loretta Frain 1-800-575-7223 x7277 
Loretta.Frain@krccnet.com  

115 Rockwood Ln 
Hazard, KY 41701  

XIII Cumberland River 
Bell, Clay, Harlan, Jackson, Knox, 

Laurel, Rockcastle, Whitley 

Hope Reece (606) 528-7010 x161 
Brenda.Reece@crccc.org  

1203 American Greeting Card Rd 
Corbin, KY 40701 

XIV Adanta 
Adair, Casey, Clinton, Cumberland, 
Green, McCreary, Pulaski, Russell, 

Taylor, Wayne 

Jean Picard (606) 679-4782 x2012 
JPicard@adanta.org 

259 Parkers Mill Road 
Somerset, KY 42501 

XV New Vista 
Anderson, Bourbon, Boyle, Clark, 
Estill, Fayette, Franklin, Garrard, 

Harrison, Jessamine, Lincoln, 
Madison, Mercer, Nicholas, Powell, 

Scott, Woodford 

Rachael Jones (859) 272-7483 
Rachael.Jones@newvista.org 

1351 Newtown Pike 
Lexington, KY 40511 

 


